COMBI BUFFER TANK FOR HOT WATER STORAGE
AND INSTANTANEOUS DHW PRODUCTION
ENERGY EFFICIENCY CLASS A
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
2
TA
N
KO

6 → 6 bar
8 → 8 bar
0 → 10 bar
Capacity - L
HOW TO ORDER
DHW HEAT EXCHANGERS - Spiral finned copper coils, removable type
Heating
surface area
Conns
Diameter
“D”
Length
“L”
 PART NO.
m2 Ø mm mm
3,17 ¾” 190 665  SSPI317
3,60 1”¼ 190 690  SSPI360
4,54 1”¼ 190 780  SSPI454
5,26 1”¼ 190 910  SSPI526
6,34 1”¼ 190 960  SSPI634
UPPER FLANGE SPARE PARTS
Accoppiamento
capacità Diameter PART NO.
Item
L mm
PRIMARY CHEST
Holes ¾”, connection ½”
200 300 PIASTRAN3001-RM
PRIMARY CHEST
Holes 1”¼ , connection ½”
300÷1000 300 PIASTRAN3002-RM
EPDM gasket without cross bar 200÷1000 220/300 GUGOMEPDM300X220ST
PRIMARY CHEST EPDM gasket without cross bar
1-3 PHASE IMMERSION ELECTRIC HEATER - STAINLESS STEEL 316l / INCOLOY TUBES
Threaded plug 2” | Aluminium box IP55 | V230/400
Capacity/ Capacity/L
matching Length 1-THERMOSTAT
Temperature adjusting only
2-THERMOSTAT
Temperature adj. & overheating protection
Watt L mm PART NO. PART NO.
2000 100÷500 280 RES020-200-L280-6-M RES020-200-L280-6-B
3000 100÷500 380 RES030-200-L380-6-M RES030-200-L380-6-B
5000 300-500 500 RES050-200-L500-6-M RES050-200-L500-6-B
6000 300-500 600 RES060-200-L600-6-M RES060-200-L600-6-B
9000 500 680 RES090-200-L680-I-M RES090-200-L680-I-B
10000 500 680 RES100-200-L680-I-M RES100-200-L680-I-B
ACCESSORIES & SPARE PARTS
ITEM
 PART NO,
THERMOMETER Ø65 mm | L=50 mm | (0÷120)°C TERMOMETRO-D65_S
PROBE SOCKET Ø½” | L=50 mm | Øint 10 mm POZZETTO_S
THERMOSTAT Ø½” (0÷90)°C TERMOSTATO   THERMOMETER THERMOSTAT PROBE SOCKET
DHW HEAT EXCHANGER SEALING KIT
Item DHW copper cil heating
surface area
PART NO.  m2
SEALING KIT ¾” 3,17 KIT034
SEALING KIT 1”¼ 3,60÷6,34 KIT114
Cooke Industries - Phone: +64 9 579 2185   Email: sales@cookeindustries.co.nz   Web: www.cookeindustries.co.nz
7